

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 73204421

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 16.09.22 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.110,29 RON - 2.110,29 RON

Descriere: den_produ um cantitate pret_vanz CHERESTEA MOLID MC 0.100 1600.000 160 CUIE DIFERITE KG 1.000 7.563 7.563 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 160GR/MP (PORTOCALIE) MP 50.000 2.941 147.06 FOLIE ACOPERIRE TIP 100.4*5M (45810) BUC 1.000 17.647 17.6471 BANDA ADEZIVA 50M/50MM (45229) BUC 2.000 11.345 22.689 CHERESTEA MOLID MC 0.288 1600.000 460.8 OTEL BETON BST500 10 KG 15.000 4.622 69.327 CUIE DIFERITE KG 2.000 7.563 15.126 CHERESTEA MOLID MC 0.250 1600.000 400 CUIE DIFERITE KG 1.000 7.563 7.563 MATURA PVC 500MM CU COADA(LT35745) BUC 1.000 23.529 23.5294 PLASA SUDATA ECO 8 100*100 6*2 BUC 1.000 251.261 251.2605 OTEL BETON BST500 10 KG 90.000 4.622 415.962 DISC TAIERE ECO 230*1.9 5809N BUC 1.000 10.084 10.084 MOZAIC SAC 6.000 11.765 70.5882 DRISCA PLASTIC 320*180MM (51552) BUC 1.000 31.092 31.0924 TOTAL VALOARE FARA TVA = 2110.29
